
Superior Waterjet PartsParts

Features

For more information

ALLFI website :  allfi.com 

ALLFI webshop :  allfiwaterjetparts.com

Contact us :  info@allfi.com
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Technical Details

Abrasive Cutting HeadCutting Heads

950800

Centerline Type II

950870

Centerline Type III

950880

Centerline Type IV

Max. Pressure

Inlet Port Angle

Orifice Type

Focusing Tube

6,200 bar/ 90,000 psi

90°

91 /94 (4,150 bar/ 60,000 psi)

94-S1 (6,200 bar/ 90,000 psi) 

635-xxxx-xxxx

6,200 bar/ 90,000 psi

50°

91 /94 (4,150 bar/ 60,000 psi)

94-S1 (6,200 bar/ 90,000 psi) 

635-xxxx-xxxx

6,200 bar/ 90,000 psi

50° rotatable

91 /94 (4,150 bar/ 60,000 psi)

94-S1 (6,200 bar/ 90,000 psi) 

635-xxxx-xxxx

• Replaceable mixing chamber
• Carbide components for longer lifetime
• Tight tolerance and corned collet to achieve perfect allignment

61.7

Ø23.5

35.2 40.4

101.7*

Ø26

66.865

105.2* 34.3

* Dimensions refer to focusing tube 635-0762-xxx.
   Note) Focusing tube is not inclded in an assemly.

Ø31

58.884.2

132.4* 34.3

*All dimensions are in (mm)*
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Spare Parts and Tools

Abrasive Cutting Head

Part Number Description

Spare parts

1

1

2

2

3

950813

950809

950812

950808

000301

Mixing Chamber Centerline Typ III/IV

Mixing Chamber Centerline Typ II

Inlet to Centerline III/IV

Inlet to Centerline II

Chuck ER 11  D 6,5

Tools

882101

950090

Tool Kit for Cutting Head

Splash Guard

Cutting Heads


